
My Vanity Fair Gift of Stars 9/26/2012

My Vanity Fair Gift of Stars
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https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/112982


BALTCH LTCH RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH
UKRCH LTJCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI) BIHJCH

MNCH Crimson Devil Epocha 7/2/2006

AMCH PLCH Gingery's Blackberry Dynomite PKR
IX 40590 10/9/1998

AMCH Gingery's Dynomite TN310071/01 3-96
12/8/1995

AMCH Gingery's Lion King SOM TN125762/03 2-
96 6/1/1994

AMCH Gingery's Licorice TH832910/03 1-95
8/4/1992

Victory's Cairngorm DOM TN838286/04 3-94
4/13/1992

ACCCCH Gipez's Hu-Ching SOM TD413216 6-91
2/18/1981

AMCH SKCCH Gingery's Chargi Of Dynamite
TD415024 6-91 (FDS) 2/1/1990

LTCH RUSCH Pascha Germanika PKR.IX-44429
5/12/2004

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Grenadier
7/9/1999

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek's Bandama v
Gingery PKRIX36755 9/4/1994

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998

PLCH Gingery's Seawolf Of Oz PKR. IX - 37957
8/29/1994

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek's Bandama v
Gingery PKRIX36755 9/4/1994

My Vanity Fair Graffiti 4/18/2011

RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH RUSJCH Olegro Katrin
Long-Awaited 5/20/2010

RUSCH RUSJCH Pippo ze Zatopene Chajdy
6/6/2009

CZCH SKCH SLOCH SKJCH INTCH(FCI)
CERCH CC Dior du Domaine du Président

3/7/2007

Elischa Ze Zatopene Chajdy CMKU/CIN 1777/05
5/19/2005

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Pinokolada RKF 1417496

7/10/2003

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
PLCH PLJCH SLOCH YUCH RUSJCH

INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Edmond RKF1294709
3/4/2002

CZCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH INTCH
Zholesk Primavera RKF 1234826 9/14/2001

RUSJCH Olegro Katrin Illight Song 5/21/2006

RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
UKCCH INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Dzhoker RKF

1536862 2/8/2004

RUSJCH Moonswift Mystic Man 10/11/2002

RUSCH Zholesk Sanda Estok 12/27/1999

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Pinokolada RKF 1417496

7/10/2003

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
PLCH PLJCH SLOCH YUCH RUSJCH

INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Edmond RKF1294709
3/4/2002

CZCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH INTCH
Zholesk Primavera RKF 1234826 9/14/2001
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